G.N. 5124 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2343053 AGVOR LIMITED HHAIRARAE

2861736 AN YUE TRADE CO., LIMITED LR SR AE]

2857711 ARJUN INVESTMENT LIMITED el E A IR A E

1200975 AXCEL ELECTRONICS ASIA LIMITED

1858127 B&H HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED FEAFBATRAT

2405207 BEAUTY HEALTH GROUP CO., LIMITED EREEBEEEARAT

1433542 BOEKIMED GROUP CO. LIMITED

2704648 BUILD SUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED ILERRHSATRAE]

1676168 CHINA ASSOCIATION OF AGRICULTURE CO., LIMITED T =B ARAE

2670388 CHINA BELT AND ROAD DOUBLE COIN FUND CO., LIMITED

2861760 CHINA NATIONAL CULTURE PROMOTION ASSOCIATION &S LS AR AT
LIMITED

0663837 CHUN SING (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B A (EH)BEATRAE

1879754 China International Jujube Industry Group Co., Limited o [ [ P 2 A TR A E]

2658970 Chuang Xing Ke Co., Limited BIERIATE A F]

2325212 Cinda Technology Limited (EEERATRAT

3018074  Company Registration Number 3018074 Limited ATFEENHEYE 3018074 AR

7]

1980715 DANSHI BINNU FRANCE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL FHEBOCER (F ) BRI AR &
APPAREL CO., LIMITED HIRAT

1077861 DIWEI GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED sHEEE (R E) AR A E

2167433 EMERGING NATIONS CREDIT NEWS AGENCY LIMITED HRLE S B A TR A E]

2326381 Evered International Trading Limited EITEIRE AR

2857715 FIFTH GENERATION INVESTMENT LIMITED A EARAT

2861726 Feng D Trading Co., Limited R AT AT

1381774 GERMANY BOTELI SPORTS GOODS GROUP LIMITED A S & A EE A TR

AT
1685771 GLOVAIVISION CO., LIMITED [P A TR E]
2857709 GOLASH INVESTMENT LIMITED EEIEERAE



2670220
2857726
2857721
2163038
2343005
2306771
2180033
2471946
1694881
2326233
2861800
2861793
1396541
2792636

2172808
1307187
2326441
1694891
2458141
2326466
2658933
2861702
2336855
2861769
1812662
2865896
1297328
1532237
0890810
1980560
2679771
2527135
2197642

GOLDEN FORTUNE MINING CO., LIMITED
GOLDSON SHIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDSON SHIELDS INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRAND RED TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Glory Engineering Limited

HAOHONG TRADING LIMITED

HENG TAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HIDIA TRADE LIMITED

HK COHEN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HK SENSE ARTS&CRAFTS LIMITED

HONG KONG BINHE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CAIHE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JIN HUANG MING FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG JINLI ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG LUOBEI INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEH XING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGHENG TOURISM CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FRAGRANT GROUP LIMITED
HONGXING PLASTIC CEMENT PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGZHENG SECURITY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
Hai Ge Development Limited

Hong Kong Haidongsheng Trading Limited

Hong Kong Huitong Biomass Fuel Co., Limited
HongKong Phantom Trading Co., Limited

J and J Property Company Limited

JPG AND WONDERWO LIMITED

KEEN REGAL LIMITED

KING REALM HONG KONG LIMITED

LEADER SMART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LINQING JTIANGBEI BEARING CO., LIMITED

LK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LOGIC JOY LIMITED

LONGSHINE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

EERHEEARAT
HERIFEATR A
BIEREARAE
HELE S HEARAE
St TAEATRAFE
EREEESARAT
R HESHARAE

EEMEEEE S ARAE
AT LB AR AE
EHRENHESARAE
EEEMAGARAE
FHEERAIRIARAE
FHRELRRERARAT

S B A AR AE
EHREEE S ARAT
EBREREARAE
FETEEEARAH

TR BB AR A E]
RIEL SR EAIRAE
ISR REAIRAE
EHERRIITHSARATH
R BRI AIRAE
LA S ARAE
MEFEEARAE

TEEARNE
FAEBEARAT
L AR A
HA AL AR AH
=S AnEARAE

B B S B TR A F]



2206506
0333074
2857712
1694803
2622010
1692168
2163211
2444622
2861698
2861870
1660010
2784258
2861681
1668223
0709540
2351848
2462883
2291728
2087297
2311736
1897359
2659107
2798367
2861835
2861727
2471851
2861842
2505834
2462902

16 September 2022

Leapman Education Consultant Limited
MASSON SURVEYORS (HK) LIMITED
PAHWA INVESTMENT LIMITED

PODIN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

PROFIT COME TRADING LIMITED

Q Technology Limited

RONGZHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ROYAL VISION LIMITED

Reiwa Consultancy Limited

SKY CULTURE LIMITED

SPLENDID CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

Source de Vie Limited

Spice SLP Limited

TRIPLE HING HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED
TRIUMPH POWER LIMITED

Techballogy Hong Kong Company Limited
Toukou Company Limited

Trilion Wide Trading Co. Limited

Valprotech International Limited
WANZHONGHE (HK) INDUSTMENT LIMITED
WELLNESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Wah Yu Industry Limited

XINGCHI TRADING LIMITED

YINXI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

YOU YUE TRADING CO., LIMITED

Yat Fan (HK) Trading Co., Limited

‘Yuanxinheng Trading Co., Limited

ZEGE TRADING CO., LIMITED

TSGR A R AT
BEAFTARAE
TR ATRAE
HRESEAIRAT
FIEE S AR F

AR EIEATRAE

SRS AERAT
R—SULARAE

SRR E AN EEAIRAT

=BAERARAT
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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